urn up your viewing experi
T
with Cry
A top choice
contrast, dis
sound settin
Bette
• Real
• Crys
Crisp
• Mon
Desig
• Fron
• Hea
ence
stal Clear
 for the bedroom or children's room! This 15" Real Flat TV offers high-
tortion-free picture quality for comfortable viewing. Features include Smart
gs, sleeptimer and easy-access front connections.
r quality images that reveal more detail
 Flat picture tube technology brings you lifelike images
tal Clear improves picture depth
and Clear sound
o 4W Sound Power
ned for your convenience
t AV input ensures easy connection to external devices
dphone jack for better personal music enjoyment
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
TV with Crystal Clear
15"
real flat
15PT1727
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 15 inch / 38 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 36 cm
• Display screen type: Real Flat picture tube
• Picture enhancement: Crystal Clear, Black
stretch, Sharpness Adjustment
• Picture processing: 50 Hz
Sound
• Output power (RMS): 4W
• Music Power: 4 W
• Sound Enhancement: Auto Volume Leveller,
Digital Sound Processing
• Sound System: Mono
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 2
Convenience
• Ease of Installation: Autostore, Fine Tuning, PLL
Digital Tuning
• Ease of Use: Smart Picture Control, Smart Sound
Control
• Remote control type: RCLA015
• Remote Control: TV
• Clock: Sleep Timer
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• Tuner bands: Hyperband, S-Channel, VHF, UHF
• TV system: PAL, PAL B/G, PAL D/K, PAL I,
SECAM, SECAM B/G, SECAM D/K
• Video Playback: NTSC
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm coaxial (IEC75)
Connectivity
• Number of AV connections: 2
• AV 1: AV In
• AV 2: Monitor out
• Front / Side connections: CVBS in, Headphone
out, Audio in
Power
• Power consumption: 39 W
• Standby power consumption: < 1 w
• Mains power: 90-276V, 50-60Hz
Dimensions
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
444 x 358 x 400 mm
• Product weight: 13 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging (lb): 15
• Color cabinet: Light Blue Metallic
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
508 x 432 x 464 mm
•
TV with Crystal Clear
15" real flat
Specifications
Issue date 2008-01-19
Version: 11.0.12
12 NC: 8670 000 19858
EAN: 87 10895 79476 3
© 2008 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
15PT1
Product
Real Flat
The flatter
minimizing
Crystal C
Combining
color impro
4W Soun
Front AV
Front AV In
connect ext
and video c
audio sensa
experience.
Headpho
ownload.
727/60
 highligh
 picture t
tube provid
reflections
lear
picture enh
vement, Cry
d Power
 Input
put makes
ernal device
ameras. It's
tion or a to
ne jack
ube
es a wider viewing angle while
for the best picture possible.
ancements like Contrast plus and
stal Clear improves picture depth.
it much more convenient to
s like audio equipment, games
 the easy way to enjoy an extra
tally immersive gaming
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search